
 
 

BILANCIO 

	
   1ª	
  	
  ed.	
  2014	
   2ª	
  ed.	
  2015	
   3ª	
  ed.	
  2016	
   4ª	
  ed.	
  2017	
  

descrizione	
   ENTRATE	
   USCITE	
   ENTRATE	
   USCITE	
   ENTRATE	
   USCITE	
   ENTRATE	
   USCITE	
  

	
   Materiali	
  allestimento	
   	
   80,24	
   	
   6,50	
   0,00	
   	
   0,00	
  
	
   Cibi,	
  bevande	
  fornitura	
  chiosco	
   	
   502,80	
   	
   536,29	
   620,00	
   	
   259,57	
  
	
   Iscrizioni	
  squadre	
   180,00	
   	
   180,00	
   	
   320,00	
   	
   	
   200,00	
  
	
   Pasta	
  	
   	
   140,00	
   	
   110,00	
   107,01	
   	
   	
   74,34	
  
	
   Premi	
  squadre	
  -­‐	
  omaggi	
   	
   (1)	
   	
   60,00	
   75,02	
   	
   	
   117,70	
  
	
   Rimborso	
  spese	
  dj	
   	
   (2)	
   	
   50,00	
   50,00	
   	
  
	
   Incasso	
  lordo	
  chiosco	
   1.623,00	
   	
   1.438,00	
   	
   1.117,50	
   	
   	
   889,50	
  
	
   Entrate	
  diverse	
   15,00	
   	
   5,00	
   	
   131,00	
   	
   	
   	
   90,00	
  
	
   Magliette	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   517,28	
   326,96	
   	
   	
   331,84	
  
	
   TOTALE	
   1.818,00	
   723,04	
   1.623,00	
   1.280,07	
   1.568,50	
   1.178,99	
   1.179,50	
   783,45	
  
  UTILE NETTO 1.094,96 342,93 389,51 396,05 

(1) non	
  sono	
  stati	
  acquistati	
  premi	
  in	
  quanto	
  utilizzate	
  coppe	
  già	
  acquistate	
  in	
  precedenza	
  per	
  altre	
  gare	
  e	
  rimaste	
  in	
  sede	
  (valore	
  stimato:	
  €	
  120,00)	
  
(2) E’	
  stato	
  assegnato	
  un	
  rimborso	
  di	
  €	
  50,00	
  anche	
  per	
  la	
  1º	
  ed.	
  ma	
  contabilizzato	
  nel	
  2015	
  come	
  residuo	
  passivo	
  

 


